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Red Performance £1.00  
Green Performances £17.00  
Pink Performances £20.00  
Orange Performances £20.00  
Blue Performances £25.00  
Purple Performances £30.00  
 
Family ticket 4 tickets for £100 (1 to be 
16 years or under). Max 2 family tickets 
per customer  
 
Centre Stage Membership discounts 
apply. 
 
Live for 5 tickets available for 16 – 26 
year olds Thu 13 – Tue 18 December. 
Terms and conditions apply. 
 
Concessions £2.50 off Mon – Fri eves 
and Orange performances.  
 
Group and School discounts apply to 
Blue and Orange performances. 
 
No concessions or discounts apply 
between Thu 27 – Mon 31 Dec  
 
 
Key: 
AD  Audio Described  
CP  Captioned performance  
PDR  Public Dress Rehearsal 
PRE  Preview 
SP  Signed performance 
TB  Talk Back 
 

Performance Schedule  
Wed 12 Dec  7.30pm  
Thu 13 Dec  7.30pm  
Fri 14 Dec  7.30pm  
Sat 15 Dec  7.30pm  
Sun 16 Dec   No Performances  
Mon 17 Dec  7.30pm  
Tue 18 Dec  7.00pm  
Wed 19 Dec  7.30pm  
Thu 20 Dec  2.30pm  7.30pm  
Fri 21 Dec  7.30pm  
Sat 22 Dec  2.30pm CP  7.30pm  
Sun 23 Dec  No Performances  
Mon 24 Dec  2.00pm   
Tue 25 Dec  No Performances  
Wed 26 Dec  No Performances  
Thu 27 Dec  2.30pm  7.30pm  
Fri 28 Dec  7.30pm  
Sat 29 Dec  2.30pm  7.30pm  
Sun 30 Dec  No Performances  
Mon 31 Dec  2.00pm   
Tue 1 Jan  No Performances  
Wed 2 Jan  7.30pm  
Thu 3 Jan  2.30pm  7.30pm  
Fri 4 Jan  7.30pm  
Sat 5 Jan  2.30pm  7.30pm  
Sun 6 Jan  No Performances  
Mon 7 Jan  No Performances  
Tue 8 Jan  7.30pm  
Wed 9 Jan  2.30pm  7.30pm  
Thu 10 Jan  7.30pm AD SP  
Fri 11 Jan  7.30pm  
Sat 12 Jan  2.30pm  7.30pm  
Sun 13 Jan  No Performances  
Mon 14 Jan  No Performances  
Tue 15 Jan  7.30pm  
Wed 16 Jan  2.30pm  7.30pm  
Thu 17 Jan  7.30pm TB 
Fri 18 Jan  7.30pm  
Sat 19 Jan  2.30pm  7.30pm  
Sun 20 Jan  No Performances  
Mon 21 Jan  No Performances  
Tue 22 Jan  7.30pm  
Wed 23 Jan  2.30pm  7.30pm  
Thu 24 Jan  7.30pm  
Fri 25 Jan  7.30pm  
Sat 26 Jan  2.30pm  7.30pm  


